FRASER TOWNSHIP PLATS

Tax ID Code Plat

09-040-A05
09-040-B05
09-040-B10
09-040-B11
09-040-F05
09-040-G05
09-040-J05
09-040-L05
n/a
09-040-L10

09-040-L11

09-040-L11
09-040-L12

09-040-M05
09-040-M06
09-040-M10
09-040-P05
09-040-P10

Sup. Plat of AlImeda Beach Subdivision
Bourassa Subdivision

V.M. Byrnes Subdivision No. 1

V.M. Byrnes Subdivision No. 2
Fairways Subdivision

Gilman Subdivision

G.F. Jones Subdivision

Lakeside Shores Subdivision
Lengsville, Village of (Vacated Plat)
Linwood, Map of

Linwood, 1°* Addition to

Amended Plat Blk. 11, Lots 1 & 12, 1st Add.

Linwood, 2" Addition to

Ronald Miller Subdivision

Ronald Miller Subdivision 1°* Addition
Myers Beach Subdivision

Peter's Beach Subdivision

Peterson's Beach Subdivision

Lots

Block 1
Blocks 2-4
Block 5

Blocks 1, 2
Blocks 3-5

Blocks 6-10
Block 11

Lots 1-19
Lots 20-30

Location
SW V4 Sec 6 T16N R5E
W %2 Sec 35 T16N R4E
NE 4 Sec 34 T16N R4E
NE 4 Sec 34 T16N R4E
SE 4 Sec 15 T16N R4E
NW 2 Sec 7 T16N R5E
NE 4 Sec 22 T16N R4E
SE %4 Sec 35 T16N R4E
Sec 26 T16N R4E
S %2 Sec 35 T16N R4E

S 2 Sec 35 T16N R4E

SW 4 Sec 35 T16N R4E

NE V4 Sec 27 T16N R4E
NE V4 Sec 27 T16N R4E
NW 4 Sec 7 T16N R4E
NE V4 Sec 35 T16N R4E
SW 4 Sec 6 T16N R4E

Page(s)

47, 48
44A

41

41

18

49A

26

45B

30, 31

44A
44B
45A

45A
44B
44A
45A
45A

44A
44B

33

33
49B
43A
48A



